	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MF-R015/600-B-0
	MF-R015/600-B-0 (Bourns Inc.)
		    Part Number:
            MF-R015/600-B-0
		    Manufacturer:
            Bourns Inc.
		    Description:
            FUSE PTC RESETTABLE
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            PTC Resettable Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.49500 (This price is for reference only)
		 MF-R015/600-B-0 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MF-R015/600-B-0  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
AI-4219-P-C48 PUI Audio, Inc.  BUZZER PIEZO 24VDC 1.9KHZ PANEL
BR-1225A/FAN Panasonic - BSG  BATT LITH COIN 3V HITEMP SMD
1550WMBK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 4.74X3.95X1.39" BLACK
PJ24208RL Hammond Manufacturing  BOX FIBER 25.6X21.6X10.0" GREY
A7WWB-3710M TE Connectivity  CABLE D-SUB-AFU37B/AE37M/AFU37B
6374448-3 TE Connectivity  PIGTAIL, 8FIB, SM RIB MPX
0210390338 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 3" 1MM 18POS
0151680143 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE A 8 CKTS LGT 305
14-014-108ST Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 14POS
20-036-102 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 20POS
VMP7BLX Switchcraft Inc.  PATCHCORD VIDEO MIDSIZE 7' BLUE
M2222 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 2PR 20AWG SLT 500'
6824 RD001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG RED 1000'
2854/1 SL005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 24AWG SLATE 100'
GEE134N-C Panduit Corp  GROMMET EDGE SLOT NATURAL
0192690050 Molex Inc  1/4 INCH DL HST CLR 100/12" PKG
101A083-3/42-0 TE Connectivity  MOLDED END CAP ROUND SIZE 83
C075X025YLC Panduit Corp  WIRE MARKER ADH
TFT25017 NA001 Alpha Wire  TUBING PTFE NATURAL 1000'
G1201/4 BK002 Alpha Wire  SLEEVE BRAIDED PE 1/4 BK 500'
1485CV2 Hammond Manufacturing  WIREWAY STNRD SWIVEL NIPPLE 4X4"
0032.1023 Schurter Inc  FEL/SIL CARRIER 5X20 IP 40
T10-S-SW-7796-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR TOGGLE
PR21-62-5.00A-38587-4-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR PUSH-RESET
APG12-4380-19 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
1410-F110-P1F1-W14Q-1.5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 1.5A 250VAC 48VDC
8345-C21A-U3M2-DB1A1B-15A E-T-A  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 15A 80VDC
0215008.MXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 8A 250VAC AXIAL SLOW
021502.5MRET5P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V IEC TD PT 5X20 2.5A
SL1021A145RS Littelfuse Inc  GAS TUBE GDT 10KA 145V RAD +FS
YQS8070 Amphenol Advanced Sensors  THERMISTOR PTC +/-20% YM120
P4KE13A-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 11.1VWM 18.2VC AXIAL
TMPG06-27A/4 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 23.1VWM 37.5VC MPG06
SMBG16CAHE3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC SMB
MSMCJ9.0CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 9VWM 15.4VC DO214AB
MASMCJ26A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 26VWM 42.1VC DO214AB
MA1.5KE10CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 8.55VWM DO204AR
MXSMBJ51A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 51VWM 82.4VC DO214AA
MXLRT100KP70A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 70VWM 138VC CASE5A
V660LT50AP Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 940V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
	MF-R015/600-B-0  keywords
	    	MF-R015/600-B-0
	MF-R015/600-B-0  Bourns Inc.
	MF-R015/600-B-0  pdf
	MF-R015/600-B-0  datasheet
	MF-R015/600-B-0  price
	MF-R015/600-B-0  distributor
	electronic components MF-R015/600-B-0
	MF-R015/600-B-0  Circuit Protection
	MF-R015/600-B-0  PTC Resettable Fuses
	MF-R015/600-B-0  FUSE PTC RESETTABLE
	MF-R015/600-B-0
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .